
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization & Submittals 55 days Mon 12/2/19 Thu 3/5/20

12 Shortcut Road/Red Hill Road 
highway crossing

12 days Wed 1/22/20 Tue 2/11/20

5 East Shortcut Road Forcemain 74 days Mon 1/27/20 Wed 6/3/20

10 Juniata Parkway/Red Hill Road 
highway crossing

14 days Mon 1/27/20 Wed 2/19/20

4 New Port Plaza Force Main 8 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/21/20

7 Church Road Gravity Sewer 4 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 2/28/20

2 Red Hill Road Gravity Sewer 39 days Mon 3/16/20 Thu 5/21/20

3 Red Hill Road Forcemain 99 days Mon 3/16/20 Thu 9/3/20

30 COVID‐19 Government Shutdown 12 days Mon 3/23/20 Fri 4/10/20

14 Surface Restoration 140 days Mon 3/30/20 Fri 11/27/20

37 Day Lost to Weather 4/30/2020 0 days Thu 4/30/20 Thu 4/30/20

11 Juniata Parkway Gravity Sewer 15 days Fri 5/22/20 Wed 6/17/20

19 Juniata Parkway PS Structures 4 days Wed 6/17/20 Wed 6/24/20

29 Red Hill Rd Gravity Sewer in Rock 25 days Wed 6/17/20 Thu 7/30/20

8 1.25" HDPE LPS Lateral 52 days Mon 6/22/20 Fri 9/18/20

21 West Shortcut PS Structures 4 days Wed 6/24/20 Wed 7/1/20

13 Juniata River and Norfolk Southern
R.R. Crossing

60 days Mon 6/29/20 Fri 10/9/20

24 Howe PS Structures 4 days Wed 7/1/20 Wed 7/8/20

20 Electrical Duct Bank ‐ JPS 5 days Tue 8/25/20 Wed 9/2/20

22 Electrical Duct Bank ‐ WSPS 5 days Tue 9/1/20 Wed 9/9/20

17 Electrical Duct Bank ‐ HPS 5 days Tue 9/8/20 Wed 9/16/20

9 Grinder Pumps 22.4 days Tue 7/28/20 Thu 9/3/20

25 Paving 7.2 days Tue 7/28/20 Fri 8/7/20

26 Testing 48.1 days Sun 8/9/20 Thu 10/29/20

18 Pump Station Plumbing 21 days Wed 8/26/20 Thu 10/1/20

16 Electrical Rough‐in & PCS ‐ JPS 10 days Tue 8/25/20 Thu 9/10/20

31 Electrical ‐ PPL Energization ‐ JPS 30 days Thu 8/27/20 Tue 10/20/20

39 Paving, 2nd Mobilization 12.1 days Mon 8/31/20 Fri 9/18/20

15 Electrical Rough‐in & PCS ‐ WSPS 10 days Tue 9/1/20 Thu 9/17/20

32 Electrical ‐ PPL Energization ‐ WSPS 30 days Tue 9/1/20 Thu 10/22/20

34 Electrical Rough‐in & Pumps ‐ JPS 10 days Mon 8/31/20 Wed 9/16/20

23 Electrical Rough‐in & PCS ‐ HPS 10 days Tue 9/8/20 Thu 9/24/20

33 Electrical ‐ PPL Energization ‐ HPS 30 days Tue 9/8/20 Thu 10/29/20

35 Electrical Rough‐in & Pumps ‐ WSPS10 days Wed 9/2/20 Mon 9/21/20

36 Electrical Rough‐in & Pumps ‐ HPS 10 days Wed 9/9/20 Mon 9/28/20

6 Juniata Pkwy Low Pressure Sewer 23.2 days Mon 9/7/20 Thu 10/15/20

27 Final Start Up 18 days Mon 10/12/20Wed 11/11/20

28 Clean up and Punch List 25 days Wed 11/11/20Thu 12/24/20

38 Remaining Weather Delay Allowanc4 days Mon 1/25/21 Mon 2/1/21
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Work Item Estimated Start Date Estimated End Date

Red Hill Road Sewer Installation March 4, 2020 April 30, 2020

East Shortcut Road Sewer Installation January 27, 2020 April 22, 2020

Pavement and Surface Restoration March 30, 2020 November 6, 2020

Juniata Parkway Sewer Installation May 1, 2020 August 14, 2020

Juniata Parkway Pump Station May 27, 2020 July 23, 2020

West Shortcut Road Pump Station June 3, 2020 July 23, 2020

Howe Pump Station June 10, 2020 July 23, 2020

Private Grinder Pump Installations May 4, 2020 August 28, 2020

Juniata River Sewer Crossing August 17, 2020 October 7, 2020

System Startup October 7, 2020 November 6, 2020

Final Completion/Punchlist November 9, 2020 December 30, 2020
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